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Red Division

Maxx 2

Bcheerful

The Hart Foundation
LITTLE

Blue Division

Fire

Drive Thru

Slitha Dyn 4
Rhinoceros Monsters

White Division

Pandora Rockets
Krusty Roads
Donneybrook2
Fowl Play

Total Points
Fire

Bcheerful

Drive Thru

Krusty Roads
Rhinoceros Monsters
Slitha Dyn 4
Pandora Rockets
The Hart Foundation
Donneybrook2

Fowl Play

LITTLE

Maxx 2
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644.60
643.05
585.35
575.40
574.60
561.70
550.85
549.30
537.95
537.25
532.35
529.45
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PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.400

PCT
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.400

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

DIV
1-2
2-1
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

PF
529.45
643.05
549.30
532.35

PF
644.60
585.35
561.70
574.60

PF
550.85
575.40
537.95
537.25
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PA
478.80
593.05
530.85
593.70

PA
629.75
623.75
637.45
631.95

PA
464.80
523.80
544.15
569.80

PTS
529.45
643.05
549.30
532.35

PTS
644.60
585.35
561.70
574.60

PTS
550.85
575.40
537.95
537.25
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